American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

BEAUTY

MEDUSA SHADOW OF THE NIGHT

OAKLEA CHARISMA TOO

OAKLEA TAFFY

OAKLEA THUNDERBOLT

Equine Registry

DoB
02-Feb-1994
10-Feb-1998
10-Feb-1997
01-Aug-1990

18-Nov-1995

Sex

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Reg

1308
3589
3319
2745

1007

Sire

OAKLEA TASSI

OAKLEA TASSI

OAKLEA TASSI

OAKLEA PEPPER

OAKLEA TASSI
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OAKLEA THUNDER ()

Damsire

OAKLEA DANNY

OAKLEA DANNY

OAKLEA DANNY

OAKLEA DANNY

OAKLEA DANNY

https:/lequineregistry.net




